

Marriage's Strong Organic Stoneground Wholemeal Flour

INGREDIENTS Organic **WHEAT (GLUTEN)** Flour.

ALLERGY INFORMATION See ingredients in **BOLD**.

DIETARY N/A.

STORAGE Store in a cool, dry place.

**MANUFACTURER &
ADDRESS** W & H Marriage & Sons Ltd
Chelmer Mills, New Street, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 1PN, UK.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN UK

DISCLAIMER Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.